
Match date(s) Match Sponsor Match Location

Mon, March 24 Fairfield Sportsmen's Association 6501 River Road, Harrison, OH 45030

Mon, April 14 Fairfield Sportsmen's Association 6501 River Road, Harrison, OH 45030

Sun, April 27 Wheeling Police Department Wheeling, West Virginia

Sun, May 11 Alliance Police Department Alliance, OH

Mon, May 12 Fairfield Sportsmen's Association 6501 River Road, Harrison, OH 45030

Sun, May 25 Wheeling Police Department Wheeling, West Virginia

Sun, June 15 Alliance Police Department Alliance, OH

Sun, June 29 Wheeling Police Department Wheeling, West Virginia

Sun, July 13 Alliance Police Department Alliance, OH

Sun, July 27 Wheeling Police Department Wheeling, West Virginia

Sun, Aug  10 State Championship

Alliance Police Department Alliance, OH

Sun, Aug 24 Wheeling Police Department Wheeling, West Virginia

Mon, Sept 8 Fairfield Sportsmen's Association 6501 River Road, Harrison, OH 45030

Sun, Sept 14 Alliance Police Department Alliance, OH

Sept 18 - 20 Albuquerque Police Regional Albuquerque NM

Sept 21 - 25 National Police Shooting Championship Albuquerque NM

Alliance Police Department --- Ernie Thibault - ptlethibault@yahoo.com or (330) 206-5590

Match Contact for Match Sponsors

Fairfield Sportsmen's Association --- David C. Hoinke (513) 574-9933

Ohio Police Combat Pistol Assoc.

2008 Match Schedule

available matches at each match location are: 1500 (2) & Duty Weapon (2) unless noted otherwise

Wheeling Police Department --- Steve Habursky - shabursky@wju.edu or (304) 232-6747


